
2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Wildlife Judging

Date: 05/23/2022
Division: Junior

TEAM SCORES

Members: Bullen, Logan
Bullen, Megan
Capps, Charlotte
Ross, Makenzee

Coach: Rachel Creech and Shelley Grif
Agent: Rachel Creech and Shelley Grif

1st Place Score: 82.5 KnoxCounty:

Team Name: Knox Junior Team A

Members: Burke, Aaron
Carter, Brystal
Lumpkins, Cooper
Malone, Willow

Coach: Rachel Creech and Shelley Grif
Agent: Rachel Creech and Shelley Grif

2nd Place Score: 72.0833333333333KnoxCounty:

Team Name: Knox Junior Team B

Members: Kirkpatrick, Grey
Kirkpatrick, Matt
Richards, Derek

Coach: Jack Price/Emily Barton
Agent: Jack Price/Emily Barton

3rd Place Score: 58.75 HawkinsCounty:

Team Name: Hawkins Junior Team A

Members: Christian, Caleb1
Webb, Maggie
Webb, Shelbie

Coach: Jack Price/Emily Barton
Agent: Jack Price/Emily Barton

4th Place Score: 57.5 HawkinsCounty:

Team Name: Hawkins Junior Team B

Members: Alvis, Sarah
Cavender, William
Ogan, Patrick Blain

Coach: Rebecca Cavender
Agent: Rebecca Cavender

5th Place Score: 52.5 AndersonCounty:

Team Name: Anderson Junior Team A



2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Wildlife Judging

Date: 05/23/2022
Division: Junior

TEAM SCORES

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County

HIGH INDIVIDUAL SCORES

Participant's Name Score County
1st: Cavender, William 31.25 Anderson

2nd: Ross, Makenzee 30.83 Knox

3rd: Capps, Charlotte 29.58 Knox

3rd: Ogle, Naomi 29.58 Sevier

5th: Malone, Willow 27.92 Knox

6th: Burke, Aaron 26.25 Knox

7th: Webb, Shelbie 22.50 Hawkins

8th: Bullen, Logan 22.08 Knox

9th: Kirkpatrick, Matt 21.25 Hawkins

10th: Richards, Derek 18.75 Hawkins

10th: Kirkpatrick, Grey 18.75 Hawkins

10th: Arnett, Larissa 18.75 Carter

OTHER TEAMS:

Number of teams participating:

Number of participants:

Number of counties participating:

5
20

6



2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Wildlife Judging Team Judging Contest Results

Team # Team Name Score
Member 1

Score
Member 2 Member 3

Score
Member 4

Score Score
Total

Rank
Written

Plan Score

Team
Oral Rsns

Score

Team

7 Knox Junior Team A 22.08 13.75 29.58 30.83 82.50
Team Member 1 : (116)  Bullen, Logan
Team Member 2 : (117)  Bullen, Megan
Team Member 3 : (118)  Capps, Charlotte
Team Member 4 : (119)  Ross, Makenzee

10.00

8 Knox Junior Team B 26.25 16.25 12.92 27.92 72.08
Team Member 1 : (120)  Burke, Aaron
Team Member 2 : (121)  Carter, Brystal
Team Member 3 : (122)  Lumpkins, Cooper
Team Member 4 : (123)  Malone, Willow

20.00

5 Hawkins Junior Team A 18.75 21.25 18.75 58.75
Team Member 1 : (109)  Kirkpatrick, Grey
Team Member 2 : (110)  Kirkpatrick, Matt
Team Member 3 : (111)  Richards, Derek
Team Member 4 : ()  

30.00

6 Hawkins Junior Team B 17.50 17.50 22.50 57.50
Team Member 1 : (113)  Christian, Caleb1
Team Member 2 : (114)  Webb, Maggie
Team Member 3 : (115)  Webb, Shelbie
Team Member 4 : ()  

40.00

1 Anderson Junior Team A 5.00 31.25 16.25 52.50
Team Member 1 : (101)  Alvis, Sarah
Team Member 2 : (102)  Cavender, William
Team Member 3 : (104)  Ogan, Patrick Blain
Team Member 4 : ()  

50.00

9 Sevier County Junior Individual 29.58 29.58
Team Member 1 : (124)  Ogle, Naomi
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

60.00

2 Carter County Junior Individual 18.75 18.75
Team Member 1 : (105)  Arnett, Larissa
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

70.00

3 Hamilton County Junior Individual 0.00
Team Member 1 : (106)  Dixon, Avery
Team Member 2 : ()  
Team Member 3 : ()  
Team Member 4 : ()  

80.00

Printed 5/23/2022 12:03:28 PM



Ex # Contestant Name

2022 UT Eastern Region 4-H
2022 Wildlife Judging Individual Judging Contest Results

Score
Total

Rank

Wildlife

Division: Junior - Sorted By Total Score

County
Management

Practices
Wildlife

Challenge

102 Cavender, William 31.251 0.00 31.25Anderson

119 Ross, Makenzee 30.832 3.33 27.50Knox
118 Capps, Charlotte 29.583 3.33 26.25Knox

124 Ogle, Naomi 29.583 3.33 26.25Sevier

123 Malone, Willow 27.925 6.67 21.25Knox

120 Burke, Aaron 26.256 0.00 26.25Knox

115 Webb, Shelbie 22.507 0.00 22.50Hawkins
116 Bullen, Logan 22.088 8.33 13.75Knox

110 Kirkpatrick, Matt 21.259 0.00 21.25Hawkins

105 Arnett, Larissa 18.7510 5.00 13.75Carter

109 Kirkpatrick, Grey 18.7510 0.00 18.75Hawkins
111 Richards, Derek 18.7510 0.00 18.75Hawkins

106 Dixon, Avery 18.7511 0.00 18.75Hamilton

113 Christian, Caleb1 17.5014 0.00 17.50Hawkins

114 Webb, Maggie 17.5014 0.00 17.50Hawkins
121 Carter, Brystal 16.2516 0.00 16.25Knox

104 Ogan, Patrick Blain 16.2516 0.00 16.25Anderson

117 Bullen, Megan 13.7518 0.00 13.75Knox

122 Lumpkins, Cooper 12.9219 1.67 11.25Knox
101 Alvis, Sarah 5.0020 0.00 5.00Anderson

Printed 5/23/2022 12:01:38 PM



2022 Wildlife Judging Entry and Score Form

Knox

CONTESTANT

1. Bullen, Logan  (116)

2. Bullen, Megan  (117)

3. Capps, Charlotte  (118)

4. Ross, Makenzee  (119)

WMPs Challenge Oral Defense

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

8.33 13.75 22.08

13.75

29.58

30.83

82.50

County County Code

Rachel Creech and Shelley Grif
Team Advisor

5

Grade

4

5

4

Knox Junior Team A
Team Name

Rank

8

17

3

2

1

Team Written Plan / Oral Defense 0.00

0.00

0.00 13.75 0.00

3.33 26.25 0.00

3.33 27.50 0.00

15.00 67.50

0.00

Total Score

2022 Wildlife Judging Entry and Score Form

Knox

CONTESTANT

1. Burke, Aaron  (120)

2. Carter, Brystal  (121)

3. Lumpkins, Cooper  (122)

4. Malone, Willow  (123)

WMPs Challenge Oral Defense

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

0.00 26.25 26.25

16.25

12.92

27.92

72.08

County County Code

Rachel Creech and Shelley Grif
Team Advisor

5

Grade

7

4

5

Knox Junior Team B
Team Name

Rank

6

15

18

5

2

Team Written Plan / Oral Defense 0.00

0.00

0.00 16.25 0.00

1.67 11.25 0.00

6.67 21.25 0.00

8.33 63.75

0.00

Total Score

2022 Wildlife Judging Entry and Score Form

Hawkins

CONTESTANT

1. Kirkpatrick, Grey  (109)

2. Kirkpatrick, Matt  (110)

3. Richards, Derek  (111)

4.

WMPs Challenge Oral Defense

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

0.00 18.75 18.75

21.25

18.75

58.75

County County Code

Jack Price/Emily Barton
Team Advisor

4

Grade

5

4

Hawkins Junior Team A
Team Name

Rank

11

9

10

3

Team Written Plan / Oral Defense 0.00

0.00

0.00 21.25 0.00

0.00 18.75 0.00

0.00 58.75

0.00

Total Score



2022 Wildlife Judging Entry and Score Form

Hawkins

CONTESTANT

1. Christian, Caleb1  (113)

2. Webb, Maggie  (114)

3. Webb, Shelbie  (115)

4.

WMPs Challenge Oral Defense

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

0.00 17.50 17.50

17.50

22.50

57.50

County County Code

Jack Price/Emily Barton
Team Advisor

4

Grade

4

5

Hawkins Junior Team B
Team Name

Rank

13

13

7

4

Team Written Plan / Oral Defense 0.00

0.00

0.00 17.50 0.00

0.00 22.50 0.00

0.00 57.50

0.00

Total Score

2022 Wildlife Judging Entry and Score Form

Anderson

CONTESTANT

1. Alvis, Sarah  (101)

2. Cavender, William  (102)

3. Ogan, Patrick Blain  (104)

4.

WMPs Challenge Oral Defense

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

0.00 5.00 5.00

31.25

16.25

52.50

County County Code

Rebecca Cavender
Team Advisor

4

Grade

4

4

Anderson Junior Team A
Team Name

Rank

19

1

15

5

Team Written Plan / Oral Defense 0.00

0.00

0.00 31.25 0.00

0.00 16.25 0.00

0.00 52.50

0.00

Total Score

2022 Wildlife Judging Entry and Score Form

Sevier

CONTESTANT

1. Ogle, Naomi  (124)

2.

3.

4.

WMPs Challenge Oral Defense

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

3.33 26.25 29.58

N/A

County County Code

Matthew Anderson
Team Advisor

5

Grade

Sevier County Junior Individual
Team Name

Rank

3

N/A

Team Written Plan / Oral Defense 0.00

0.00

3.33 26.25

0.00

Total Score



2022 Wildlife Judging Entry and Score Form

Carter

CONTESTANT

1. Arnett, Larissa  (105)

2.

3.

4.

WMPs Challenge Oral Defense

TOTAL TEAM SCORE

5.00 13.75 18.75

N/A

County County Code

Wayne Clark/ Patty Chrisawn
Team Advisor

6

Grade

Carter County Junior Individual
Team Name

Rank

10

N/A

Team Written Plan / Oral Defense 0.00

0.00

5.00 13.75

0.00

Total Score

2022 Wildlife Judging Entry and Score Form

Hamilton

CONTESTANT

1. Dixon, Avery  (106)

2.

3.

4.

WMPs Challenge Oral Defense

TOTAL TEAM SCORE N/A

County County Code

Maria Sabin
Team Advisor

4

Grade

Hamilton County Junior Individual
Team Name

Rank

N/A

Team Written Plan / Oral Defense 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

Total Score
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